Position Title

Position Code FTE Amount Date Vacated

30 Sheriff

Date Posted

Comment
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32

DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)
DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)
DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)
DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)
DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)
DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)
DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)
DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)
DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)
DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)
DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)
DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)
DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)
DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)
DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)
DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)
DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)
DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)
DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)
DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)
DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)
DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)
DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)
DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)
DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)
DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)
DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)

LAW ENFORCEMENT TECHNICIAN
LAW ENFORCEMENT TECHNICIAN

MARSHAL
MARSHAL

PUBLIC INFORMATION AND RECORDS SPECIALIST-CS

33 SERGEANT
34 SHERIFF CADET
35 SHERIFF CADET

SHR4874R
SHR4172R
SHR4176R
SHR4315R
SHR4339R
SHR4739R
SHR4741R
SHR4744R
SHR4785R
SHR4824R
SHR4857R
SHR4858R
SHR4900R
SHR4907R
SHR4925R
SHR4930R
SHR4963R
SHR5080R
SHR5540R
SHR5544R
SHR5546R
SHR5551R
SHR5555R
SHR5558R
SHR6761R
SHR4972R
SHR4979R
SHR5573R
SHR5574R
SHR2543P
SHR4306R
SHR5059R
SHR4801R
SHR4445R
SHR4446R

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50

8/23/2024
6/10/2024

Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Currently Posted
Currently Posted

*New Hire Starting 12/3/24

ARPA Funded Project Position
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