30 Sheriff

Position Title	<b>Position Code</b>	FTE Amount	<b>Date Vacated</b>	Date Posted	Comment
1 DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)	SHR4874R	1.00		Continuous	
2 DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)	SHR4172R	1.00		Continuous	
3 DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)	SHR4176R	1.00		Continuous	
4 DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)	SHR4315R	1.00		Continuous	
5 DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)	SHR4339R	1.00		Continuous	
6 DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)	SHR4739R	1.00		Continuous	
7 DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)	SHR4741R	1.00		Continuous	
8 DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)	SHR4744R	1.00		Continuous	
9 DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)	SHR4785R	1.00		Continuous	
10 DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)	SHR4824R	1.00		Continuous	
11 DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)	SHR4857R	1.00		Continuous	
12 DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)	SHR4858R	1.00		Continuous	
13 DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)	SHR4900R	1.00		Continuous	
14 DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)	SHR4907R	1.00		Continuous	
15 DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)	SHR4925R	1.00		Continuous	
16 DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)	SHR4930R	1.00		Continuous	
17 DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)	SHR4963R	1.00		Continuous	
18 DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)	SHR5080R	1.00		Continuous	
19 DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)	SHR5540R	1.00		Continuous	
20 DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)	SHR5544R	1.00		Continuous	
21 DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)	SHR5546R	1.00		Continuous	
22 DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)	SHR5551R	1.00		Continuous	
23 DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)	SHR5555R	1.00		Continuous	
24 DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)	SHR5558R	1.00		Continuous	
25 DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)	SHR6761R			Continuous	*New Hire Starting 12/3/24
26 DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)	SHR4972R	1.00		Continuous	
27 DEPUTY SHERIFF (CS)	SHR4979R	1.00		Continuous	
28 LAW ENFORCEMENT TECHNICIAN	SHR5573R	1.00		Continuous	
29 LAW ENFORCEMENT TECHNICIAN	SHR5574R	1.00		Continuous	
30 MARSHAL	SHR2543P	1.00		Continuous	ARPA Funded Project Position
31 MARSHAL	SHR4306R	1.00		Continuous	
32 PUBLIC INFORMATION AND RECORDS SPECIALIST-CS	SHR5059R	1.00		Continuous	
33 SERGEANT	SHR4801R	1.00		Continuous	
34 SHERIFF CADET	SHR4445R	0.50	8/23/2024	Currently Posted	
35 SHERIFF CADET	SHR4446R	0.50	6/10/2024	Currently Posted	